Bonifici Multipli

Bonifici Multipli - Lista disposizioni

00000 - HT S.R.L.

Rapporto IT 29 A 02008 01621 000010228244EUR
Totale: 31.999,10
Data valuta Beneficiario
CARTIGLIERI AUTONOLEGGIO
PAGE PERSONNEL
IMMOBILIARE SANTANGELO SPA
WESTCON LTD - ITALIAN BRANCH
PALADIN S.R.L.
MANERBA SPA
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1dil

Data:
Divisa:

Paese

https://online-smal | busi ness.uni credit.it/i bx/web/cbi/moneyTransfer/c...

08.04.2011
EUR

Cin Eur
18
69
37
69
54
57

N° Disp.:
Nome supporto:

CIN

< 0nWhIITzOWw

ABI
03069
02008
05584
03021
02008
08001

CAB
33350
01600
01700
01600
01633
11500

6
BONI2011040804360018

Conto Importo
000001119517 99,00
000004681983 1.800,00
000000026180 18.764,18
007012503020 998,40
000004444477 840,00
000000300059 9.497,52
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